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Women / 5 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Herrera1502
International

9.050 9.600 9.6009.525 37.775
9 1 2 1 1

1

Jada McDonald1507
Gym Like This

9.575 8.900 9.3009.225 37.000
1 7 5T 2 2

2

Mercer Ward1508
Gym Like This

9.225 9.475 9.0509.225 36.975
5 2 5T 5 3

3

Sophia Elmer1515
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.425 9.0258.900 36.800
2 3 9 6 4

4

London Kolkana1501
Gym Like This

9.100 9.150 9.2259.125 36.600
7T 4 7T 3 5

5

Ayah Moussa1526
EGA

8.900 8.925 9.0759.625 36.525
10T 6 1 4 6

6

Alexa Lynch1506
Gym Like This

8.900 9.075 8.5509.475 36.000
10T 5 3 13 7

7

Sonia Calef1504
Dezer Gym

9.100 8.775 8.8009.275 35.950
7T 9 4 7 8

8

Fabiana Rodriguez1511
Gym Like This

9.300 8.150 8.7009.125 35.275
4 12 7T 8T 9

9

Daniela Diaz1510
Power Balance Gym

9.400 8.550 8.6508.475 35.075
3 10 12 10 10

10

Hadleigh Wynn1503
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.800 8.850 8.2508.525 34.425
13 8 11 14 11

11

Kiara Visser1509
Gym Kidz CG

8.900 7.250 8.7008.700 33.550
10T 14 10 8T 12

12

Lyan Hernandez1505
Cats Wellington

8.700 8.200 8.6257.750 33.275
14 11 13T 11T 13

13

Ella Kallen1517
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 7.700 8.6257.750 33.225
6 13 13T 11T 14

14
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